APBA INBOARD CATEGORY OFFICIAL SHIRTS

The goal to have standardized shirts for APBA Inboard Racing event personnel was a big success in 2010.   Anyone working in an official capacity for an event may wear a shirt---race director/coordinator, referee, scorer, timer, scoring assistant, pit manager/worker.  Dutch Squires, Inboard Racing Chairman. and the Inboard Racing Commission will continue the program through APBA Images, offering discounted pricing PLUS A $10 SUBSIDY during a sales promotion that will end April 15.  The shirts are aqua, a unique color to promote identity and visibility.   

Inboard Category will subsidize 1 shirt per person at $10. In other words, take $10 off the already discounted IRC pricing shown for one shirt.   The IRC has budgeted $500 for this special offer—therefore, this offer applies only to the first 50 shirts ordered.   THIS SPECIAL PRICING IS VALID ONLY FROM NOW UNTIL APRIL 15, 2011.  Orders can be placed after the sale, but are subject to a higher pricing scale.    

***   PLEASE USE ONE ORDER FORM PER PERSON  ***

STYLE CHOICES:   Ladies and Men’s Polos; Ladies and Men’s Button-Down Shirts

Pricing includes embroidery: Left chest: Inboard Racing logo.   Right chest: Name and Title

If you have questions about the shirt program, sizing, or the ordering process, please contact 

Ann Fitzgerald     609-889-9181   annfitzgerald@comcast.net
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#LP  - LADIES  POLO               
                      #MP - MEN’S POLO    

60/40 cotton/poly blend; stain release; 3-button placket

Straight bottom hem; reinforced side vents

ORDER BY APRIL 15 AND TAKE $10 OFF FOR ONE SHIRT

SPECIAL IRC PRICING
SPECIAL IRC PRICING

LADIES:   XS to XL, $28  
MENS:  S to XL, $28      

2X, $30   3X, $31   4X, $34
2X, $31   3X, $31   4X, $34    5X, $36

[image: image3.jpg]


[image: image4.jpg]


#LBD - LADIES     BUTTON-DOWN SHIRT    #MBD  - MENS

Easy care lightweight poplin 65/35 poly/cotton

Stain release fabric; wrinkle resistant; spread collar

Hemmed sleeves; double-back yoke; 2-side back pleat;

Ladies -NO pocket                          Mens- patch pocket

ORDER BY APRIL 15 AND TAKE $10 FOR ONE SHIRT
SPECIAL IRC PRICING
SPECIAL IRC PRICING

LADIES:     XS to XL, $32 
MENS:  S to XL, $32     

2X, $33   3X, $34   4X, $35
2X, $33   3X, $34   4X, $36   5X, $38
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INSPECTOR’S APRON    IRC PRICING:  $18

PLEASE USE ONE ORDER FORM PER PERSON – ORDER FORM IS ON PAGE 2

APBA INBOARD CATEGORY SHIRTS FOR OFFICIALS (type answers in the gray boxes)

PLEASE USE ONE FORM PER PERSON.   $10 DISCOUNT APPLIES TO 2 SHIRTS PER PERSON

YOU CAN ORDER MORE THAN 2 SHIRTS PER PERSON, BUT TAKE $10 OFF FOR ONLY 2

	ITEM CODE and DESCRIPTION
	SIZE

See chart
	QUANTITY
	PRICE
	Less $10  

(for one shirt)
	TOTAL

	Item 1 Shirt Code       
	    
	  
	     
	     
	     

	State name and title for embroidery >>>
	     

	Item 2 Shirt Code      
	    
	  
	     
	     
	     

	State name and title for embroidery >>>
	

	Shipping $8 for 1 shirt; add $2 for each additional shirt
	     
	     

	TOTAL
	     
	     


SHIRTS WILL BE SHIPPED EARLY MAY

SHIPPING INFORMATION – Please type accurately    or   print clearly 
	Name
	     

	Street
	     

	City/State/Zip
	     

	Phone Numbers
	     

	Email
	     

	VISA/ MC #
	     
	Exp. MM/YY
	     
	3-Digit Security Code
	     

	Is the address the same as your credit card billing information?   If no, state your cc billing address

	     


DEADLINE for special discounted IRC pricing – APRIL 15, 2011

Questions about the shirt program, please contact  Ann  609-889-9181  annfitzgerald@comcast.net
CHOOSE ONE OF THE FOLLOWING TO SUBMIT YOUR ORDER

          EMAIL  annfitzgerald@comcast.net  type information; save as a different document name
OR     FAX     609-886-1568

OR     POST OFFICE MAIL: 
APBA Images, Ann Fitzgerald

         

208 S. Railroad Avenue



Rio Grande, NJ  08242

	LADIES SIZES
	XS
	S
	M
	L
	XL
	2X
	3X
	4X

	BUST
	30-31
	32-33
	34-35
	36-38
	40-42
	44-46
	48-50
	52-54

	MENS SIZES
	S
	M
	L
	XL
	2X
	3X
	4X
	5X

	CHEST
	34-36
	38-40
	42-44
	46-48
	50-52
	54-56
	58-60
	62-64


